Kevin Corey
612—801—-2004

kcorey@eel.com
WISCONSIN

N41.7000°

MINNESOTA

IOWA

NONE AVAILABLE

KANSAS

STLREC
Tim Tannehill
630—470—7211

TTannehill@corrpro.com

NONE AVAILABLE

ILLINOIS COUNTIES:

MIDWEST ELECTROLYTIC COMMITTEES

CAJEC

City Of Chicago Proper
Randy Bosma
312-322-2716

WISCONSIN

CRCUC
Steve Padden
773—-350-3218

steve.padden@bp.com

LAKE, PORTER ; ;
LAPORTE, ST JOSEPH INDIANA bob.sperling@ohiogas.com
COUNTIES
ILLINOIS S
Chuck Weindorf OHIO

MICHIGAN

MEC
Keith Parker

989—-506—8099
kparker@nationalpipelines.com

OCC Joint Ohio
Corrosion Committee

President Bob Sperling
419-553-0811

317-460-4226
cweindorf@unc.in.gov

MARION, CLINTON, ST. CLAIR,
MONROE, FAYETTE, BOND AND

MADISON

MISSOUR

WEST
VIRGINIA

KENTUCKY




